
 
 

Delock Panel Mount Keystone Module Optical Fiber
LC Duplex female to female conical
 

 

Description
 

This Keystone module with mounting holder by Delock can be used
to extend an optical fiber cable and is suitable for installation in
housings or switch cabinets.

 

Item no. 67169
 

 EAN: 4043619671694
 

Country of origin: China
 

Package: Poly bag
 

 

Technical details

Connectors:
1 x LC Duplex female
1 x LC Duplex female
For multi-mode fiber OM1 / OM2
Ceramic sleeve
Insertion loss < 0.2 dB
With Keystone holder for panel mount
Integrated name plate
Panel cut-out (WxH): ca. 16.8 x 22.3 mm
Countersink for conical screws, distance ca. 28.9 mm
Mounting hole diameter: ca. 3.3 mm
Screw type: #4-40 UNC
Operating temperature: -10 °C ~ 60 °C
Material: zinc diecast / plastic
Colour: silver / white / beige
Dimensions (LxWxH): ca. 35.3 x 19.2 x 35.5 mm
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Package content

Optical fiber Keystone module with holder
2 x screws
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  Interface  

   Connector 1:
 

  
 

1 x LC Duplex
 

 

   Connector 2:
 

  
 

1 x LC Duplex
 

 

   
  Technical characteristics  

   Operating temperature:
 

  
 

-10 °C ~ 60 °C
 

 

   
  Physical characteristics  

   Material:
 

  
 

zinc die cast
 

 

   Length:
 

  
 

35.3 mm
 

 

   Width:
 

  
 

19.2 mm
 

 

   Height:
 

  
 

35.5 mm
 

 

   Colour:
 

  
 

silver / white / beige
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